
Sr. No.
Merit 

Number 
Application ID Candidate Name Gender

PCM CET 

Total 

Percentile

JEE Total 

Percentile

1 1 EN25105230 SANTOSH KUMAR Male 92.4011947 82.1559214

2 2 EN25101623 DHOTE YASH VINOD Male 90.5015276 82.0592243

3 3 EN25201422 MASNE OM PRAMOD Male 86.3462208 59.9636936

4 4 EN25327553 KALYANKAR ADITYA VISHVANATH Male 86.2326458 55.2071463

5 5 EN25273242 PRATHMESH GANPAT PADOLE Male 83.0707711 0

6 6 EN25348593 PATIL SHYAM BABURAO Male 82.1319232 0

7 7 EN25112866 PRANAV MENDHAWADE Male 81.2846613 0

8 8 EN25384593 INGLE AMIT NANASAHEB Male 78.2396759 0

9 9 EN25183539 VARADE ARPITA NIKHIL Female 77.5384615 0

10 10 EN25121636 BHOJANE GAYATRI VILAS Female 77.0149774 48.5003849

11 11 EN25116138 HARSHAL NANDU PATIL Male 76.9322569 49.129857

12 12 EN25377158 DURGA ASHOK NANWATE Female 76.8955509 0

13 13 EN25363375 DESHMUKH SHRAVANI GAJANAN Female 72.8948543 15.0848953

14 14 EN25115758 CHANDE ARYAN ANAND Male 72.6730266 24.7259135

15 15 EN25231295 MANGLE POOJA UMESH Female 72.1363369 16.4949192

16 16 EN25314555 GAVHAD HRISHANT DEVANAND Male 72.102802 50.5645784

17 17 EN25368378 PARIHAR VINAYAK RAJENDRA Male 71.5830116 45.7588361

18 18 EN25169587 MUNDHE SWARAJ SHRIKRUSHNA Male 70.7504568 0

19 19 EN25201161 BAINADE MAHESH SATISH Male 70.5005064 0

20 20 EN25219123 PIMPALKAR SHRIKANT SHARAD Male 70.2033567 12.7652105

21 21 EN25138341 GAWANDE ANURAG GOVIND Male 69.8941051 63.4829312

22 22 EN25244996 RUTUJA TULASHIDAS PILANTRE Female 69.4936445 0

23 23 EN25374179 Nishant Prakash Manatkar Male 68.37 49.79

24 24 EN25284761 RAJESH RAMDAS MARWADE Male 68.2382408 0

25 25 EN25103655 HULKE TANMAY LAXMANRAO Male 66.9039004 0

26 26 EN25361932 GHANMODE PRATIK PRADIP Male 66.9039004 0

27 27 EN25199583 SAGAR SHRIKRUSHNA CHINCHOLKAR Male 66.2972028 0

28 28 EN25357954 LAHANE TUSHAR GANESH Male 66.1695365 73.9429609

29 29 EN25285943 VAIBHAV RAINA Male 65.8992965 73.2934388

30 30 EN25155517 KHATTAR TISHA MAHESHKUMAR Female 65.8462319 43.1147482

31 31 EN25395686 SAMRUDHI SANTOSH KHADAKKAR Female 63.8244514 0

32 32 EN25187419 PRATHAMESH SAHEBRAO HARAL Male 63.3986014 0

33 33 EN25137666 SEVEWAR SHIVAM ANIL Male 63.2914656 0

34 34 EN25392850 DEVASHISH BHARAT BHOYAR Male 63.200058 0

35 35 EN25317691 KARAN RAMESHWAR HIWALE Male 62.1412608 0

36 36 EN25413343 HARSH RAJKUMAR PETKAR Male 60.4378874 0

37 37 EN25115982 BONDE KARTIK NITINRAO Male 60.2517483 0

38 38 EN25242468 KOKIWAR HARSHAD KISHOR Male 60.2517483 12.4722532

39 39 EN25349204 Sharwari Chandrakant Wankhade Female 59.17

40 40 EN25170794 KSHIRSAGAR JAYA VIJAY Female 58.8994542 0

41 41 EN25184044 CHORE VEDASHREE AJAY Female 58.8994542 30.8360838

42 42 EN25280869 DHAWALE GIRISH RAMESHRAO Male 58.8525307 35.9340245

43 43 EN25220014 MASKAR ARIT GANESH Male 58.2180677 0

44 44 EN25179474 AMAR DILIP MISAL Male 57.8195751 0
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45 45 EN25257201 THAKARE YASH VIJAY Male 57.8195751 0

46 46 EN25352768 TIKAR PRIYANKA CHANDRASHEKHAR Female 57.8195751 0

47 47 EN25105752 BALAPURE SAYALI SACHIN Female 57.6249683 0

48 48 EN25142069 BARWAT ATHARVSHISH SUDHIR Male 57.0133407 0

49 49 EN25247699 CHAITANYA MAHADEV BHAMBERE Male 56.8426573 45.7266415

50 50 EN25199765 FISKE NAVIN GAJANAN Male 56.6213771 28.8112429

51 51 EN25339777 WAKUDKAR ROSHANI GAJANAN Female 56.6213771 0

52 52 EN25225173 Sahil Anil Dhage Male 56.62 47.43

53 53 EN25329425 Pranav Bhagavan Dane Male 56.5

54 54 EN25384025 Ram Sopan Atole Male 55.93 23.68

55 55 EN25389682 KAMALKAR SAINATH SHASHERAO Male 55.6405756 0

56 56 EN25414812 SNEHAL VAIJINATH PATIL Female 55.4922986 0

57 57 EN25389432 KESHAV Male 55.1895416 24.8473968

58 58 EN25189830 CHAVHAN PRANAYA DILIP Female 54.5872518 0

59 59 EN25232500 RUTUJA PRALHAD DAMDHAR Female 54.4314351 0

60 60 EN25366230 GAURAV DEVIDAS RATHOD Male 54.4314351 0

61 61 EN25139522 Viraj Vinod Bharate Male 53.75 26.69

62 62 EN25112027 SK SALMAN SK SALIM Male 53.2657343 0

63 63 EN25208560 PARVATE YASH DIPAK Male 53.2657343 0

64 64 EN25346486 NIWANE SAMARTH DINESH Male 53.2657343 0

65 65 EN25220901 AWANDKAR SHITAL HARIVIJAY Female 52.1817116 0

66 66 EN25329514 KISHAN DNYANESHWAR DESHMUKH Male 52.1817116 0

67 67 EN25302806 Mahesh Chandrakant Shende Male 51.7

68 68 EN25362122 EDATKAR RUTURAJ GAJANAN Male 50.9683037 0

69 69 EN25119047 ADANI VAIBHAV DNYANESHWAR Male 50.7016833 0

70 70 EN25166000 FUKE HARSHAL LAXMANRAO Male 50.7016833 0

71 71 EN25138552 ANOM SANJAY PATIL Male 50.5909012 0

72 72 EN25194840 ATTARKAR HARISH DEVIDAS Male 50.4913264 38.4061754

73 73 EN25189558 Ashwini Gajanan Khirodkar Female 50.32 26.25

74 74 EN25104965 DHOLE ISHWARI ANIL Female 49.6043895 0

75 75 EN25131118 AGARKAR SHREYAS VINODKUMAR Male 49.4020979 46.3115661

76 76 EN25209618 DHUMALE SANSKRUTI KISHOR Female 49.2256217 3.7773834

77 77 EN25220987 DHUMALE NISARGA ANANT Female 49.1540892 39.6923886

78 78 EN25232256 SAKSHI VILAS SHELKE Female 49.1540892 26.9615295

79 79 EN25375050 SANAP SAKSHI RAVINDRA Female 49.1540892 0

80 80 EN25129158 MAHOKAR SHIVAM RAMESHWAR Male 47.3563218 0

81 81 EN25236361 PRANAV GANESH LADE Male 47.3563218 46.671076

82 82 EN25264989 GAURAV MANOHAR THAKARE Male 47.3563218 0

83 83 EN25100187 AKHADE BHAGWAT SHANKAR Male 46.7613499 0

84 84 EN25399257 JADHAV KARAN PRALHADRAO Male 46.7613499 0

85 85 EN25163580 Akshay Shaji Kutty Male 46.76

86 86 EN25397876 BHOPLE PRATIK RAMDAS Male 46.6242967 0

87 87 EN25125077 TANMAY NARESH GEDAM Male 45.9245973 53.3742612

88 88 EN25141933 KHANDARE SURAJ SUNIL Male 45.9245973 17.4441399

89 89 EN25403605 JADHAO KIRTI ASHOK Female 45.9245973 0

90 90 EN25118887 JAYALE NANDKISHOR SATISH Male 45.2322221 15.9493329

91 91 EN25338064 DAUNGE GAURAV RAJU Male 45.2322221 33.1052665

92 92 EN25313860 SIBTE RIZWAN Male 43.5338318 78.8118812

93 93 EN25414819 NEEL KISHOR PATIL Male 43.031473 21.6938132

94 94 EN25281557 JADHAO PRACHI VIJAY Female 42.2674623 18.5126192



95 95 EN25100136 ABHIJWAL PRAVIN SANGLUDKAR Male 41.7471281 1.8948928

96 96 EN25360081 RAMLAH FATEMA DAYYAN ULLAH KHAN Female 41.7471281 0

97 97 EN25260322 CHAVHAN KHUSHI NAGORAO Female 40.6822054 0

98 98 EN25118697 Hemlata Vijay Gond Female 40.68

99 99 EN25190179 JUNARE AYUSH SHIVSHANKAR Male 40.0432529 0

100 100 EN25351249 GOND DHANASHREE PRADEEP Female 39.902473 49.129857

101 101 EN25384380 MIRZA AMIN BEG MAHEBUB BEG Male 39.6653303 53.8678834

102 102 EN25188353 KASARE PREM PANDURANG Male 39.3344201 0

103 103 EN25145981 Ankita Eknath Ganorkar Female 38.79 22.11

104 104 EN25104382 NIWANE TANUJA RAJESH Female 38.3392226 0

105 105 EN25411426 AGARKAR PARAS ATUL Male 38.2479385 0

106 106 EN25185493 GALASKAR VEDANT NANDKISHOR Male 37.6293706 0

107 107 EN25136752 PATHAK YASH MUKUNDA Male 37.1950556 0

108 108 EN25256049 Sanket Piraji Suryawanshi Male 36.22

109 109 EN25122735 PAYAL ANIL GADHAWE Female 36.1811489 73.2934388

110 110 EN25380644 SAMIKSHA RAJESH PARVATE Female 36.1811489 0

111 111 EN25267075 ARYAN BHAUSAHEB RATHOD Male 35.9909439 0

112 112 EN25278442 KHARODE YASH ANIL Male 35.7798895 0

113 113 EN25151715 WANKHADE ANUJ VINOD Male 35.5422955 10.3360887

114 114 EN25327986 KAKDE SHRIRAM SANTOSH Male 34.896751 0

115 115 EN25348771 ROHIT ISHWAR KHAKARE Male 34.896751 0

116 116 EN25119891 NUTAN PRAFULL RASE Female 33.465035 0

117 117 EN25263816 SHEJOLE DHANASHRI UMESH Female 33.465035 0

118 118 EN25334207 JALAMKAR TANVI VILAS Female 33.0802795 47.6919174

119 119 EN25170911 GUMBLE SARA PRITESH Female 32.5553935 0

120 120 EN25273481 RAMTEKE AYUSH DHANANJAY Male 32.5451434 0

121 121 EN25108182 GOSAVI YASH DATTATRAY Male 32.4837011 0

122 122 EN25343397 SAVAT SHIVAJI VIJAY Male 32.1650475 0

123 123 EN25327352 SAVATKAR SAHIL ASHOK Male 32.1281783 37.0117692

124 124 EN25199594 GANGANE AKHILESH VINOD Male 32.0884521 0

125 125 EN25272695 NAWGHADE YASH PRADIP Male 31.9280223 0

126 126 EN25270224 GAYATRI KISHOR PATIL Female 30.26063 0

127 127 EN25297895 KARE ARYA PRAMOD Female 30.26063 19.6522265

128 128 EN25310998 GARAD ROHAN RAJENDRA Male 29.4125763 0

129 129 EN25191954 MADHAV DEVENDRA JANUNKAR Male 29.2375397 33.1052665

130 130 EN25377573 RAHATE HARSHADA GANESH Female 28.1994074 0

131 131 EN25117098 SUMIT KUMAR RAY Male 26.6274079 40.8018208

132 132 EN25246953 MOGARE ARNAV RAJENDRA Male 26.6274079 59.0613581

133 133 EN25301496 SHARIK AHMAD Male 26.6274079 65.7472724

134 134 EN25160989 LOKHANDE OM GAJANAN Male 25.9873754 0

135 135 EN25410581 SARATKAR JAY SANJAY Male 25.8355418 0

136 136 EN25193477 KORDE DHANANJAY VINOD Male 25.4595013 0

137 137 EN25281359 ABHINAV ASOLKAR Male 25.2088452 4.3978899

138 138 EN25197767 INGLE JAY PREM Male 25.0722391 57.463085

139 139 EN25389616 JANE KOMAL SANJAY Female 24.8659004 21.3041373

140 140 EN25212360 SHAIKH SAMIR SHAIKH SHABBIR Male 24.7167509 26.311934

141 141 EN25233054 DESHMUKH RITESH SACHIN Male 22.8214173 0

142 142 EN25345272 GOGE UNMESH GOPAL Male 22.1118881 0

143 143 EN25409875 KASHIF BILAL SHAKEEL SHAIKH Male 21.6174291 0

144 144 EN25370018 Shreyash Deepak Jadhav Male 20.64



145 145 EN25295593 BHAGAT YUDHISHTHIR DIGAMBAR Male 19.7061157 0

146 146 EN25103602 KHARAT SUMIT PARMESHWAR Male 18.6473767 0

147 147 EN25240980 BABAR OM DIPAK Male 18.6473767 0

148 148 EN25331868 ADITYA KISHOR LABDE Male 18.5475444 0

149 149 EN25135807 DEVRAJ PANKAJ MAHAJAN Male 18.1456181 47.9990193

150 150 EN25190469 HARSHITA KISHOR SAWALKAR Female 17.7120141 0

151 151 EN25256163 DESHMUKH ANSHUL SHYAMRAO Male 17.6786167 19.1534012

152 152 EN25347228 KAMBLE DEEPVANTIKA SACHIN Female 16.6909773 0

153 153 EN25354755 DHOMBLE RUSHIKESH DATTATRAY Male 16.4425946 0

154 154 EN25191244 SAMIT JOGESH PATIL Male 15.1144829 41.8840815

155 155 EN25375403 ADARSH NAVANATH AHER Male 14.3147873 0

156 156 EN25102458 ARYAN SANTOSH TAYADE Male 14.0716041 0

157 157 EN25378564 WANKHADE VAIBHAV BRIJLAL Male 14.0584844 41.7330423

158 158 EN25287078 TAYADE PAYAL GOPAL Female 14.05 49.15

159 159 EN25222522 TIKAR YASH PANDURANG Male 13.9047479 40.5760762

160 160 EN25273664 NARWADE RITESH RAJKUMAR Male 13.6137728 0

161 161 EN25180304 Kunal Vijay Akhare Male 13.31

162 162 EN25197842 Sarthak Narendra Fundkar Male 13.27 8.34

163 163 EN25219375 KARALE GAURAV GAJANAN Male 13.2656066 28.7668399

164 164 EN25247327 AMIT SANJAYRAO KINKAR Male 11.7097752 0

165 165 EN25367879 THAKARE ADITYA RAJENDRA Male 11.4786688 0

166 166 EN25147164 NEHA SANTOSH RAUT Female 10.26398 0

167 167 EN25132780 KANGATE DHRUV AVINASH Male 9.4338928 11.6337522

168 168 EN25260396 PRATHAMESH SUDHAKAR INGOLE Male 8.672418 0

169 169 EN25175128 PATIL PIYUSH PRAVIN Male 7.8975079 0

170 170 EN25151266 SHRUTI DHANANJAY NEMANE Female 7.2413793 42.501131

171 171 EN25355758 HARNE SANSKRUTI SANDIP Female 7.1923077 2.9292069

172 172 EN25162285 DUGANE OM SHRIKRUSHNA Male 7.1701886 2.8383381

173 173 EN25395370 BADGUJAR VEDANT RAVINDRA Male 7.1251441 0

174 174 EN25107258 OMKAR PARMESHWAR PAWADE Male 5.0214955 0

175 175 EN25205647 OM MISHRA Male 4.5300548 42.8014175

176 176 EN25207229 OM MACHHINDRANATH BADHE Male 3.9396716 21.6938132

177 177 EN25267321 MESHRAM PRANAV RUPESH Male 3.493007 47.6919174

178 178 EN25390464 BULAKADE SANTOSH NANDU Male 3.493007 58.5345915

179 179 EN25122331 JOSHI NAHUSH NITIN Male 2.4063712 25.6576076

180 180 EN25117362 Yash Anant Masne Male 1.91 31.9

181 181 EN25156265 HARSHAL SANTOSH GAWAI Male 1.3398115 0

182 182 EN25124033 PAWAR BHUMIKA PRAMOD Female 0 81.7490525

183 183 EN25141757 UIKE MANISH SHANTALAL Male 0 0.6144026

184 184 EN25159700 ITHAPE ATHARV PRADIP Male 0 44.0482537

185 185 EN25162967 ROHIT GANESH UBALE Male 0 1.0369297

186 186 EN25334309 DEKATE SAMYAK PRASHANT Male 0 39.1242072

187 187 EN25362107 SATYAM KUMAR MISHRA Male 0 50.2709808

188 188 EN25400462 SANYAM RUHIL Male 0 22.3873992

189 189 EN25405424 RAUL GAYATRI RUPESH Female 0 0



Sr. No.
Merit 

Number
Application ID Candidate Name Gender

PCM CET 

Total 

Percentile

JEE Total Percentile

1 1 EN25178519 TONGE SANSKAR ANAND Male 97.0434844 80.6373363

2 2 EN25105230 SANTOSH KUMAR Male 92.4011947 82.1559214

3 3 EN25157351 ATRI GHOSAL Male 90.0175917 67.0669618

4 4 EN25201422 MASNE OM PRAMOD Male 86.3462208 59.9636936

5 5 EN25327553 KALYANKAR ADITYA VISHVANATH Male 86.2326458 55.2071463

6 6 EN25273242 PRATHMESH GANPAT PADOLE Male 83.0707711 0

7 7 EN25348593 PATIL SHYAM BABURAO Male 82.1319232 0

8 8 EN25112866 PRANAV MENDHAWADE Male 81.2846613 0

9 9 EN25384593 INGLE AMIT NANASAHEB Male 78.2396759 0

10 10 EN25183539 VARADE ARPITA NIKHIL Female 77.5384615 0

11 11 EN25121636 BHOJANE GAYATRI VILAS Female 77.0149774 48.5003849

12 12 EN25116138 HARSHAL NANDU PATIL Male 76.9322569 49.129857

13 13 EN25377158 DURGA ASHOK NANWATE Female 76.8955509 0

14 14 EN25363375 DESHMUKH SHRAVANI GAJANAN Female 72.8948543 15.0848953

15 15 EN25115758 CHANDE ARYAN ANAND Male 72.6730266 24.7259135

16 16 EN25314555 GAVHAD HRISHANT DEVANAND Male 72.102802 50.5645784

17 17 EN25316820 ROHIT KUMAR Male 72.102802 71.508478

18 18 EN25368378 PARIHAR VINAYAK RAJENDRA Male 71.5830116 45.7588361

19 19 EN25169587 MUNDHE SWARAJ SHRIKRUSHNA Male 70.7504568 0

20 20 EN25201161 BAINADE MAHESH SATISH Male 70.5005064 0

21 21 EN25138341 GAWANDE ANURAG GOVIND Male 69.8941051 63.4829312

22 22 EN25244996 RUTUJA TULASHIDAS PILANTRE Female 69.4936445 0

23 23 EN25284761 RAJESH RAMDAS MARWADE Male 68.2382408 0

24 24 EN25103655 HULKE TANMAY LAXMANRAO Male 66.9039004 0

25 25 EN25361932 GHANMODE PRATIK PRADIP Male 66.9039004 0

26 26 EN25199583 SAGAR SHRIKRUSHNA CHINCHOLKAR Male 66.2972028 0

27 27 EN25357954 LAHANE TUSHAR GANESH Male 66.1695365 73.9429609

28 28 EN25285943 VAIBHAV RAINA Male 65.8992965 73.2934388

29 29 EN25155517 KHATTAR TISHA MAHESHKUMAR Female 65.8462319 43.1147482

30 30 EN25389964 Jay Chandrakant Marode Male 65.63

31 31 EN25366636 WANKHADE SUMIT SIDDHARTH Male 65.5190641 0

32 32 EN25395686 SAMRUDHI SANTOSH KHADAKKAR Female 63.8244514 0

33 33 EN25187419 PRATHAMESH SAHEBRAO HARAL Male 63.3986014 0

34 34 EN25392850 DEVASHISH BHARAT BHOYAR Male 63.200058 0

35 35 EN25273058 Sanskruti Gopal Nerkar Female 62.86 32.55

36 36 EN25317691 KARAN RAMESHWAR HIWALE Male 62.1412608 0

37 37 EN25294847 PATIL MAYUR DATTU Male 61.5619516 16.4949192

38 38 EN25413343 HARSH RAJKUMAR PETKAR Male 60.4378874 0

39 39 EN25115982 BONDE KARTIK NITINRAO Male 60.2517483 0

40 40 EN25375076 Om Mohandas Lokhande Male 59.17

41 41 EN25170794 KSHIRSAGAR JAYA VIJAY Female 58.8994542 0

42 42 EN25184044 CHORE VEDASHREE AJAY Female 58.8994542 30.8360838

43 43 EN25321467 Shreya Rajendra Gotmare Female 58.44 21.3

44 44 EN25179474 AMAR DILIP MISAL Male 57.8195751 0
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45 45 EN25257201 THAKARE YASH VIJAY Male 57.8195751 0

46 46 EN25281060 TAYDE VAISHNAVI AMOL Female 57.6249683 0

47 47 EN25142069 BARWAT ATHARVSHISH SUDHIR Male 57.0133407 0

48 48 EN25247699 CHAITANYA MAHADEV BHAMBERE Male 56.8426573 45.7266415

49 49 EN25296057 TADE PRATHMESH JAGDISH Male 56.6213771 0

50 50 EN25339777 WAKUDKAR ROSHANI GAJANAN Female 56.6213771 0

51 51 EN25414812 SNEHAL VAIJINATH PATIL Female 55.4922986 0

52 52 EN25389432 KESHAV Male 55.1895416 24.8473968

53 53 EN25327618 Shravani Shripad Ganorkar Female 55.18

54 54 EN25189830 CHAVHAN PRANAYA DILIP Female 54.5872518 0

55 55 EN25232500 RUTUJA PRALHAD DAMDHAR Female 54.4314351 0

56 56 EN25366230 GAURAV DEVIDAS RATHOD Male 54.4314351 0

57 57 EN25297043 Shreya Pradipkumar Potdukhe Female 53.67 31.95

58 58 EN25208560 PARVATE YASH DIPAK Male 53.2657343 0

59 59 EN25362122 EDATKAR RUTURAJ GAJANAN Male 50.9683037 0

60 60 EN25166000 FUKE HARSHAL LAXMANRAO Male 50.7016833 0

61 61 EN25138552 ANOM SANJAY PATIL Male 50.5909012 0

62 62 EN25194840 ATTARKAR HARISH DEVIDAS Male 50.4913264 38.4061754

63 63 EN25131118 AGARKAR SHREYAS VINODKUMAR Male 49.4020979 46.3115661

64 64 EN25266526 Atharva Rajesh Deshmukh Male 49.34

65 65 EN25209618 DHUMALE SANSKRUTI KISHOR Female 49.2256217 3.7773834

66 66 EN25298995 Tushar Vijay Kothalkar Male 49.22

67 67 EN25220987 DHUMALE NISARGA ANANT Female 49.1540892 39.6923886

68 68 EN25232256 SAKSHI VILAS SHELKE Female 49.1540892 26.9615295

69 69 EN25375050 SANAP SAKSHI RAVINDRA Female 49.1540892 0

70 70 EN25106919 ARADHYA PANDEY Female 47.8905633 0

71 71 EN25145856 Bhakti Pravin Kokate Female 47.8

72 72 EN25236361 PRANAV GANESH LADE Male 47.3563218 46.671076

73 73 EN25100187 AKHADE BHAGWAT SHANKAR Male 46.7613499 0

74 74 EN25399257 JADHAV KARAN PRALHADRAO Male 46.7613499 0

75 75 EN25397876 BHOPLE PRATIK RAMDAS Male 46.6242967 0

76 76 EN25125077 TANMAY NARESH GEDAM Male 45.9245973 53.3742612

77 77 EN25141933 KHANDARE SURAJ SUNIL Male 45.9245973 17.4441399

78 78 EN25403605 JADHAO KIRTI ASHOK Female 45.9245973 0

79 79 EN25338064 DAUNGE GAURAV RAJU Male 45.2322221 33.1052665

80 80 EN25386596 Aryan Santosh Zaparde Male 43.74 34.11

81 81 EN25313860 SIBTE RIZWAN Male 43.5338318 78.8118812

82 82 EN25100136 ABHIJWAL PRAVIN SANGLUDKAR Male 41.7471281 1.8948928

83 83 EN25360081 RAMLAH FATEMA DAYYAN ULLAH KHAN Female 41.7471281 0

84 84 EN25260322 CHAVHAN KHUSHI NAGORAO Female 40.6822054 0

85 85 EN25190179 JUNARE AYUSH SHIVSHANKAR Male 40.0432529 0

86 86 EN25351249 GOND DHANASHREE PRADEEP Female 39.902473 49.129857

87 87 EN25384380 MIRZA AMIN BEG MAHEBUB BEG Male 39.6653303 53.8678834

88 88 EN25188353 KASARE PREM PANDURANG Male 39.3344201 0

89 89 EN25210011 Tejas Atul Patil Male 39.23 40.79

90 90 EN25247956 Bhagyashri Mangesh Kale Female 39.23 35.57

91 91 EN25288812 Uday Dinesh Ingale Male 39.23 18.74

92 92 EN25104382 NIWANE TANUJA RAJESH Female 38.3392226 0

93 93 EN25411426 AGARKAR PARAS ATUL Male 38.2479385 0

94 94 EN25295128 Prachi Sunil Bhagat Female 37.62



95 95 EN25136752 PATHAK YASH MUKUNDA Male 37.1950556 0

96 96 EN25138996 Sankruti Ashok Chincholkar Female 36.52

97 97 EN25122735 PAYAL ANIL GADHAWE Female 36.1811489 73.2934388

98 98 EN25380644 SAMIKSHA RAJESH PARVATE Female 36.1811489 0

99 99 EN25368393 Abhishek Ananta Ghyar Male 36.08

100 100 EN25267075 ARYAN BHAUSAHEB RATHOD Male 35.9909439 0

101 101 EN25278442 KHARODE YASH ANIL Male 35.7798895 0

102 102 EN25151715 WANKHADE ANUJ VINOD Male 35.5422955 10.3360887

103 103 EN25327986 KAKDE SHRIRAM SANTOSH Male 34.896751 0

104 104 EN25348771 ROHIT ISHWAR KHAKARE Male 34.896751 0

105 105 EN25334207 Tanvi Vilas Jalamkar Female 33.78 47.69

106 106 EN25263816 SHEJOLE DHANASHRI UMESH Female 33.465035 0

107 107 EN25263816 Dhanashri Umesh Shejole Female 33.46

108 108 EN25334207 JALAMKAR TANVI VILAS Female 33.0802795 47.6919174

109 109 EN25170911 GUMBLE SARA PRITESH Female 32.5553935 0

110 110 EN25273481 RAMTEKE AYUSH DHANANJAY Male 32.5451434 0

111 111 EN25327352 SAVATKAR SAHIL ASHOK Male 32.1281783 37.0117692

112 112 EN25199594 GANGANE AKHILESH VINOD Male 32.0884521 0

113 113 EN25410575 Mitali Ravi Ubhad Female 31.92

114 114 EN25270224 GAYATRI KISHOR PATIL Female 30.26063 0

115 115 EN25297895 KARE ARYA PRAMOD Female 30.26063 19.6522265

116 116 EN25191954 MADHAV DEVENDRA JANUNKAR Male 29.2375397 33.1052665

117 117 EN25322243 Dnyaneshwari Shivlal Badhe Female 28.3

118 118 EN25377573 RAHATE HARSHADA GANESH Female 28.1994074 0

119 119 EN25117098 SUMIT KUMAR RAY Male 26.6274079 40.8018208

120 120 EN25246953 MOGARE ARNAV RAJENDRA Male 26.6274079 59.0613581

121 121 EN25301496 SHARIK AHMAD Male 26.6274079 65.7472724

122 122 EN25160989 LOKHANDE OM GAJANAN Male 25.9873754 0

123 123 EN25108563 ADITYA GAJANAN GHARAT Male 25.968356 0

124 124 EN25410581 SARATKAR JAY SANJAY Male 25.8355418 0

125 125 EN25298352 Prasad Mahendra Mawale Male 25.83 11.27

126 126 EN25229849 KANKHAR SUDARSHAN KESHAV Male 24.6987745 9.8619816

127 127 EN25167209 Jay Anil Tarale Male 24.69

128 128 EN25233054 DESHMUKH RITESH SACHIN Male 22.8214173 0

129 129 EN25385771 Krishna Sunil Kharode Male 22.82

130 130 EN25345272 GOGE UNMESH GOPAL Male 22.1118881 0

131 131 EN25409875 KASHIF BILAL SHAKEEL SHAIKH Male 21.6174291 0

132 132 EN25289141 Samartha Vishnu Shejole Male 20.33 44.04

133 133 EN25401634 Devyani Umesh Jadhav Female 19.7

134 134 EN25240980 BABAR OM DIPAK Male 18.6473767 0

135 135 EN25331868 ADITYA KISHOR LABDE Male 18.5475444 0

136 136 EN25190469 HARSHITA KISHOR SAWALKAR Female 17.7120141 0

137 137 EN25256163 DESHMUKH ANSHUL SHYAMRAO Male 17.6786167 19.1534012

138 138 EN25347228 KAMBLE DEEPVANTIKA SACHIN Female 16.6909773 0

139 139 EN25401632 Sumant Rajesh Jadhav Male 16.69

140 140 EN25354755 DHOMBLE RUSHIKESH DATTATRAY Male 16.4425946 0

141 141 EN25191244 SAMIT JOGESH PATIL Male 15.1144829 41.8840815

142 142 EN25394017 Ansh Nikhil Lathe Male 14.75

143 143 EN25102458 ARYAN SANTOSH TAYADE Male 14.0716041 0

144 144 EN25378564 WANKHADE VAIBHAV BRIJLAL Male 14.0584844 41.7330423



145 145 EN25222522 TIKAR YASH PANDURANG Male 13.9047479 40.5760762

146 146 EN25219375 KARALE GAURAV GAJANAN Male 13.2656066 28.7668399

147 147 EN25316532 Naman Haridas Dhokane Male 12.47

148 148 EN25247327 AMIT SANJAYRAO KINKAR Male 11.7097752 0

149 149 EN25367879 THAKARE ADITYA RAJENDRA Male 11.4786688 0

150 150 EN25190087 Samyak Atul Gadkar Male 10.77 42.98

151 151 EN25147164 NEHA SANTOSH RAUT Female 10.26398 0

152 152 EN25132780 KANGATE DHRUV AVINASH Male 9.4338928 11.6337522

153 153 EN25260396 PRATHAMESH SUDHAKAR INGOLE Male 8.672418 0

154 154 EN25167440 Aditya Anil Bhagat Male 8.09 26.25

155 155 EN25175128 PATIL PIYUSH PRAVIN Male 7.8975079 0

156 156 EN25151266 SHRUTI DHANANJAY NEMANE Female 7.2413793 42.501131

157 157 EN25151266 Shruti Dhananhay Nemane Female 7.24 42.5

158 158 EN25355758 HARNE SANSKRUTI SANDIP Female 7.1923077 2.9292069

159 159 EN25162285 DUGANE OM SHRIKRUSHNA Male 7.1701886 2.8383381

160 160 EN25395370 BADGUJAR VEDANT RAVINDRA Male 7.1251441 0

161 161 EN25107258 OMKAR PARMESHWAR PAWADE Male 5.0214955 0

162 162 EN25292638 Rucha Amit Waghmare Female 4.5

163 163 EN25207229 OM MACHHINDRANATH BADHE Male 3.9396716 21.6938132

164 164 EN25269666 Aditya Gajanan Lande Male 3.57 18.75

165 165 EN25390464 BULAKADE SANTOSH NANDU Male 3.493007 58.5345915

166 166 EN25122331 JOSHI NAHUSH NITIN Male 2.4063712 25.6576076

167 167 EN25156265 HARSHAL SANTOSH GAWAI Male 1.3398115 0

168 168 EN25124033 PAWAR BHUMIKA PRAMOD Female 0 81.7490525

169 169 EN25141757 UIKE MANISH SHANTALAL Male 0 0.6144026

170 170 EN25162967 ROHIT GANESH UBALE Male 0 1.0369297

171 171 EN25400462 SANYAM RUHIL Male 0 22.3873992

172 172 EN25413299 SUDHANSHU SHARMA Male 0 24.8473968


